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President 
Meredith Strieff 

N6225 Main Street Road 
Horicon, WI  53032 
Cell 920-763-3391 

mstrieff@horicon.k12.wi.us 
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Nathan Hodgson 

W6174 Depot Street 
Burnett, WI  53922 
Home 920-689-2085 

nhodgson@horicon.k12.wi.us 
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Member 
Lisa Bischoff 

701 Neitzel Street 
Horicon, WI 53032 
Cell 920-382-7303 

lbischoff@horicon.k12.wi.us 
 
 

 
 

Vice-President 
David Westimayer 
630 Valley Street 

Horicon, WI  53032 
Home 920-485-3364 

dwestimayer@horicon.k12.wi.us 
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Janelle Nicolaus 

202 E Pleasant Street 
Iron Ridge, WI  53035 

Cell 262-224-1168 
jnicolaus@horicon.k12.wi.us 
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 Member 
Jackie Vincent 
719 Rice Street 

Horicon, WI  53032 
Cell 920-296-2666 

jvincent@horicon.k12.wi.us 
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 Clerk 
Jim Grigg 

764 Karen Lane 
Horicon, WI   53032 
Home 920-485-9945 

jgrigg@horicon.k12.wi.us   
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David Westimayer 
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